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Office of Mark Church, Chief Elections Officer, County of San Mateo
RECOUNT - Final Results

Presidential Primary Election

March 5, 2024

U.S. Representative, 16th District (Vote for 1)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate

SAM LICCARDO
JOE SIMITIAN
PETER OHTAKI
EVAN LOW

PETER DIXON
JULIE LYTHCOTT-HAIMS
KARL RYAN

RISHI KUMAR
AHMED MOSTAFA
GREG LIN TANAKA
JOBY B BERNSTEIN
Total Votes

Vote Centers
2,692

100

2

Vote Centers
281
261
626
230
298
221
366
141

96
31
39
2,590

Vote by Mail Total
37,385 40,077 / 81,684

1,473 1,573

86 88

Vote by Mail Total

6,647 6,928

6,220 6,481

4,579 5,205

4,938 5,168

4,468 4,766

3,394 3,615

1,780 2,146

1,884 2,025

1,143 1,239

396 427

377 416

35,826 38,416

49.06%

18.03%
16.87%
13.55%
13.45%
12.41%
9.41%
5.59%
5.27%
3.23%
1.11%
1.08%
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