Page: 1 of 1 5/1/2024 2:58:59 PM

Presidential Primary Election March 5, 2024 Office of Mark Church, Chief Elections Officer, County of San Mateo RECOUNT - Final Results

U.S. Representative, 16th District (Vote for 1)

	Vote Centers	Vote by Mail	Total	
Times Cast	2,692	37,385	40,077 / 81,684	49.06%
Undervotes	100	1,473	1,573	
Overvotes	2	86	88	
Candidate	Vote Centers	Vote by Mail	Total	

Candidate	Vote Centers	Vote by Mail	Total	
SAM LICCARDO	281	6,647	6,928	18.03%
JOE SIMITIAN	261	6,220	6,481	16.87%
PETER OHTAKI	626	4,579	5,205	13.55%
EVAN LOW	230	4,938	5,168	13.45%
PETER DIXON	298	4,468	4,766	12.41%
JULIE LYTHCOTT-HAIMS	221	3,394	3,615	9.41%
KARL RYAN	366	1,780	2,146	5.59%
RISHI KUMAR	141	1,884	2,025	5.27%
AHMED MOSTAFA	96	1,143	1,239	3.23%
GREG LIN TANAKA	31	396	427	1.11%
JOBY B BERNSTEIN	39	377	416	1.08%
Total Votes	2,590	35,826	38,416	